20.00.000Rev. 03/20
Excavators - Mini excavators 20.01.000
20.02.000
20.03.000
20.04.000
Garbage compactors
20. 1
20. 2

(bar)
SEALING CAP
Ordering code:
20.03.000Rev. 03/20
C2
Pil M
V2Pil
V2
MBSN-060-ZAPF - 60 350 G 3/8" 20.03.010
T
Pil
Pil
V2
V1
M
C2 MBSN-060-AAST
MBSN-060-APST
MBSN-060-AASA -
-
-
60
60
60
350
350
350
Flanged
Flanged
Flanged
Ø9
Ø9
M22x1,5
20.03.020
20.03.030
20.03.040
C2
M
V2
Pil
T
V1
MBSN-080-APST - 80 350 Flanged M22x1,5 20.03.050
M2
C2 C1
M1
V1TV2
D1D2
MBSN-060-ZENV - 60 350 Flanged Ø9 20.03.060
Flanged
APPLICATIONS - CONCRETE PUMP CRANES
Hydraulic
 scheme